Final results - 2019 IFCA SLALOM EUROPENS PAROS - MEN
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Name

MARTIN MOLLER HOVDA
ANDREA ROSATI

ETHAN WESTERA

ARON ETMON
FRANCESCO SCAGLIOLA
RYTIS JASIUNAS
NATHAN WESTERA
ADRIAN BEHOLZ
TRISTEN ERIK KIVI

Z0OIS THEOCHARIS

ALKIS VOVOS

PHILIP ADAMIDIS
ALEXANDROS
KALPOGIANNAKIS
PANAGIOTIS CHAIROPOULOS
MARKO SEKULIC
VASILEIOS KRETSIS
MALIK HOVELING
KONSTANTINOS
PAPANDRIKOPOULOS
GIORGOS SAKANTARIS
MARTIN PLISSONNEAU
DIMITRIS LENTZOS

ALEX GIOUZELLIS
ALEXANDROS PAPOUTSIS

Sail
number
NOR-41
ITA-0
ARU-4
NED-2
ITA-353
LTU-7
ARU-8
GER-888
EST-347
GRE-100
GRE-108
GRE-1

GRE-11

GRE-43
CRO-133
GRE-6
ARU-31

GRE-570

GRE-116
FRA-1100
GRE-72
GRE-971
GRE-584

Nationality

NOR
ITA
ARU
NED
ITA
LTU
ARU
GER
EST
GRE
GRE
GRE

GRE

GRE
CRO
GRE
ARU

GRE

GRE
FRA
GRE
GRE
GRE

Division
MEN
MASTER
MEN
MEN
YOUTH
MEN
YOUTH
MEN
MEN
MASTER
MEN

GR MASTER

YOUTH

MEN
MASTER

GR MASTER
MEN

MEN

MASTER
MEN
MEN
YOUTH
MEN

126 2.0
0.7 4.0
12.0 0.7

4.0 5.0
3.0 3.0
20 11.0
5.0 7.0
156 10.0
10.0 8.0
7.0 9.0
13.0 12.0

186 14.0

6.0 256
19.0 266
17.0 13.0
9.0 246

25:0 246

14.0 15.0
2686 18.0
456 2706
16.0 316

3

2.0
3.0
0.7
66
4.0

12.0 3.0 %6 136 3.0
136 ++6 8.0 4.0 7.0
10.0 268 1568 6.0 9.0
8.0 11.0 +46 4.0

5.0
9.0
7.0
8.0

4

2.0
56
0.7
4.0
70

5

2.0
4.0
0.7
3.0
6.0

6 7

30 0.7 23.7
0.7 58 224
246 246 62.8
20 2.0 31.0
5.0 66 37.0
49.0
56.0
64.0
67.0

6.0 46 70 196 73.0
10.0 266 +26 10.0 75.0
46 5.0 9.0 136 74.0

11.0 ¥56 9.0 8.0 8.0 87.0

+4-7 13.0 13.0 10.0 14.0 95.7

18.0 496 7.0 11.0 15.0 139.0
14.0 9.0 496 226 20.0 144.0
15.0 15.0 266 18.0 16.0 123.0

21.0 20.0 10.0 15.0 11.0 126.0

26:6 18.0 17.0 56 18.0 121.0
19.0 246 18.0 16.0 12.0 127.0
16.0 16.0 16.0 17.0 22.0 163.0
17.0 246 21.0 20.0 17.0 146.0
316 16.0 22.0 17.0 246 21.0 21.0 152.0

Total

Netto

8.7

12.4
14.8
17.0
24.0
24.0
32.0
37.0
38.0
40.0
43.0
47.0

50.0

56.0
70.0
73.0
73.0

77.0

82.0
83.0
87.0
91.0
97.0
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25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Name

TASOS KAKARIS

EFSTATHIOS KARACHISARIDIS

ANGELO AVRAMOPOULQOS
JOHN SOUKOS
ROMUALDS ZELCS

APOSTOLOS GRIGOROPOULOS

NIKOLAOS SKOURAS

NICK DORIS

KOSTAS STAMBOULIS
KONSTANTINOS KRETSIS
GIORGOS MAKEDONAS
NIKOLAOS PAMPOURAS
STAVROS GOUSGOUNELIS
IOANNIS GLARIDIS
PANAGIOTIS TSOUKALAS
PARASKEVAS SMYRLAKIS
ANGELOS TRIANTAFYLLOU
DIMITRIS LAMBROPOULOS
GEORGIOS FLAMIS
NIKOLAOS GOUSGOUNELIS
IVAYLO CHESHIROV
VASILIS MARINOS

GEORGE PLAVOUKOS
GEORGE GOULIELMOS
LACHEZAR KRASTEV
ANDREAS FLAMIS

Sail
number
GRE-238
GRE-444
GRE-83
GRE-198
LAT-25
GRE-186
GRE-147
GRE-832
GRE-13
GRE-22
CYP-169
GRE-16
GRE-5
GRE-435
GRE-51
GRE-222
GRE-55
GRE-445
GRE-850
GRE-15
BUL-117
GRE-505
GRE-520
GRE-700
BUL-114
GRE-860

Nationality

GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
LAT
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
CYP
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
BUL
GRE
GRE
GRE
BUL
GRE

Division
MEN

MEN

GR MASTER
YOUTH
MASTER
YOUTH
MASTER

GR MASTER
MEN

MEN

MEN
YOUTH

GR MASTER
MASTER
MEN

MEN

MEN

GR MASTER
MASTER
MEN
MASTER

GR MASTER
MEN

GR MASTER
MEN
YOUTH

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

21.0 17.0 366 358 22.0 35.0 26.0 196.0
22.0 22.0 23.0 30.0 328 30.0 356 194.0
36-6 28.0 26.0 24.0 27.0 23.0 286 192.0
27.0 19.0 456 496 24.0 27.0 31.0 226.0
24.0 498 27.0 26.0 25.0 26.0 496 226.0
28.0 358 30.0 27.0 19.0 326 27.0 198.0
26.0 496 45:6 29.0 28.0 31.0 23.0 235.0
23.0 26.0 29.0 28.0 458 33.0 37%46 225.0
45:6 21.0 25.0 25.0 31.0 37.0 456 237.0
45:6 38.0 31.0 21.0 496 25.0 25.0 238.0
29.0 378 34.0 35.0 30.0 386 32.0 235.0
30.0 46 37.0 37.0 33.0 456 29.0 256.0
33.0 36.0 426 388 34.0 36.0 36.0 255.0
49.0 29.0 28.0 32.0 38.0 496 456 274.0
45:6 30.0 35.0 34.0 35.0 42.0 456 274.0
34.0 49.0 45:6 31.0 458 34.0 30.0 276.0
49.0 45:6 41.0 456 29.0 28.0 34.0 279.0
45:6 33.0 33.0 33.0 40.0 43.0 456 280.0
45:6 40.0 38.0 36.0 36.0 46:6 33.0 272.0
35.0 428 43-6 40.0 39.0 41.0 38.0 278.0
32.0 39.0 32.0 49.0 49.0 456 496 299.0
49.0 32.0 49.0 456 37.0 39.0 45:6 304.0
49.0 34.0 39.0 42.0 49.0 496 456 311.0
49.0 45:60 496 41.0 41.0 44.0 39.0 312.0
49.0 49.0 40.0 49.0 456 29.0 45-8 314.0
49.0 49.0 49.0 49.0 49.0 496 456 343.0

Total Netto

121.0
127.0
128.0
128.0
128.0
131.0
137.0
139.0
139.0
140.0
160.0
166.0
175.0
176.0
176.0
178.0
181.0
182.0
183.0
193.0
201.0
206.0
213.0
214.0
216.0
245.0
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